
SH 249 in Grimes County

Public Meeting Contact List

October 29, 2013

Contact Representing Title Address City State Zip Email

Michael Parks Brazos Valley COG Deputy Director P.O. Drawer 4128 Bryan TX 77805 mparks@bvcog.org 

Paul Mendes City of Magnolia City Administrator 18111 Buddy Riley Blvd Magnolia TX 77354 pmendes@cityofmagnolia.com 

Brad Stafford City of Navasota City Manager 200 E. McAlpine Street Navasota TX 77868 bstafford@navasotatx.gov

Sarah Korpita City of Navasota EDC 200 E. McAlpine Street Navasota TX 77868 skorpita@navasotatx.gov

Terre Albert City of Todd Mission General Manager - Texas Renaissance Festival 21778 FM 1774 Todd Mission TX 77363 talbert@texrenfest.com

Jim Westmoreland Farm Bureau Vice President P.O. Box 166 Anderson TX 77830 jwestmoreland@peoplepc.com

Judge Betty Shiflett Grimes County Grimes County Judge P.O. Box 160 Anderson TX 77830 betty.shiflett@co.grimes.tx.us 

Commissioner Randy Krueger Grimes County Sub-Regional Planning Commission Grimes County Commissioner, Precinct 2 8512 C.R. 204 Plantersville TX 77363 r-krueger@earthlink.net 

Alan Clark Houston-Galveston Area Council Transportation Manager P.O. Box 22777 Houston TX 77227 alan.clark@h-gac.com

Lester Underwood Local Business - Imhoff General Store Owner 15046 Texas 105 Plantersville TX 77363 imhoffgeneral@peoplepc.com

Jonny Williams Magnolia EDC President 18111 Buddy Riley Blvd Magnolia TX 77354 jaw2cactus@aol.com

Commissioner Craig Doyal Montgomery County Montgomery County Commissioner, Precinct 2 19110 Unity Park Drive Magnolia TX 77355 joanne.moore@mctx.org

Mayor Bert Miller City of Navasota Mayor bmiller@navasotatx.gov

Mayor Pro-Tem Peter Canney City of Navasota Mayor Pro-Tem pcanney@navasotatx.gov

Susie Homeyer City of Navasota City Secretary / Human Resource Director 200 E. McAlpine Street Navasota TX 77868 shomeyer@navasotatx.gov

Mark Mooney Montgomery County County Engineer 501 North Thompson, Suite 103 Conroe TX 77301 mark.mooney@mctx.org

Don Jenkins Bent Creek don.jenkins1939@sbcglobal.net

David Hamilton Binkley & Barfield Senior Vice President 1710 Seamist Drive Houston TX 77008 dah@binkleybarfield.com

Joel Schramm Binkley & Barfield jls@binkleybarfield.com

Brad McCaleb Bryan/College Station MPO Executive Director 3608 E 29th St., Suite 113 Bryan TX 77802 bmccaleb@bcsmpo.org

Tana Ross City of Magnolia Econ. Dev. tross@cityofmagnolia.com

Corey Johnson City of Navasota Tourism Director 200 E. McAlpine Street Navasota TX 77868 cjohnson@navasotatx.gov

Nathan Weber City of Navasota nweber@navasotatx.gov

Peter Canney City of Navasota Navasota City Council pcanney@navasotatx.gov

George Shackelford City of Tomball City Manager 401 Market St Tomball TX 77375 gshackelford@ci.tomball.tx.us

Cynthia Herring City of Whitehall vcherring13@gmail.com

Von Herring City of Whitehall vcherring13@gmail.com

Jeremy Boswell CP&Y jboswell@cpyi.com

Justin Word CP&Y jword@cpyi.com

Larry Fremin Devon Energy larry.fremin@dvn.com

Pete Mundy Devon Energy pete.mundy@dvn.com

Ricky Riggs Devon Energy Ricky.riggs@dvn.com

John Happ, Jr. Easterwood Airport Director of Aviation
1583 TAMU, 1 McKenzie Terminal Blvd., 

Suite 112
College Station TX 77845 jhapp@tamu.edu

John Tarver EnTergy Texas jtarve@entergy.com 

Melissa Bochat EnTergy Texas mcampb2@entergy.com

Barbara Walker Grimes County barbara.walker@co.grimes.tx.us 

Preston Streufert Grimes County Legislative Director for Texas State Rep. Lois Kolkhorst Preston.Streufert@house.state.tx.us

Jackie & Steve Mellon Interested 13678 FM 362 Road Navasota TX 77868

Marvin L. Longabaugh Longabaugh Law Offices mlongabaugh@llotx.com

Todd Kana Magnolia Emergency Service Providers 18111 Buddy Riley Blvd. Magnolia TX 77354

Domingo Ibarra Magnolia Police Dept. dibarra@cityofmagnolia.com

Pam Beard Navasota/Grimes County Chamber of Commerce Executive Director P.O. Box 530 Navasota TX 77868 executivedirector@navasotagrimeschamber.com

Max Brand Pastor at New Hope Church 301 E. Washington Ave. Navasota TX 77868 emaxbrand@gmail.com 

Rick Sheldon Project Supporters 601 Sonterra San Antonio TX 78258

Bart Courville Property Owner bartcourville@hotmail.com

Bill Leman Property Owner wal-thal@hotmail.com

Caye Leman Property Owner cayeleman@hotmail.com

Darla Kolojaco Property Owner db.kolojaco@gmail.com

Denise Imhoff Property Owner sdimhoff@hotmail.com

Diana Browning Property Owner Jidico@aol.com

Donn Gresshoff Property Owner 1gvc@sbcglobal.net

Dorothy Holtkamp Property Owner dorothyholtkamp@gmail.com

Doug Lewis Property Owner martha.p.newsome@lonestar.edu

Frank Glass Property Owner fglass09@embarqmail.com

Louis Rossitto Property Owner lou@kingfab.com

Margot Shaw Property Owner brturbo@sbcglobal.net

Martha Lewis Property Owner martha.p.newsome@lonestar.edu

Marti Luedtke Property Owner luedtke12@earthlink.net

Mary Ann Klein Property Owner 2100 Aldo Blvd  Quincy IL 62301 maryannklein@gmail.com

Melanie Bailey Property Owner texaspickers@yahoo.com

Melinda Hughes Property Owner home@angeloproductions.com
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Melinda Jensen Property Owner 12304 County Road 304 Navasota TX 77868 mjensen1954@gmail.com

Pam Drewery Property Owner 3121 CR 417 Navasota, Texas 77868 pameladrewery@embarqmail.com

Randy Siebe-Ruby Property Owner RSiebe8278@aol.com

Renee Horn Property Owner rhorn@artemisgc.net

Richard Bossom Property Owner rbossom@yahoo.com

Swandro Smith Property Owner opookey1988@yahoo.com

William Kettler Property Owner wm.kettler@gmail.com

Jan Walls Rosehill Ranch rosehillranch@mindspring.com

Randy Walls Rosehill Ranch rosehillranch@mindspring.com 

Andria Bender Self andriabender@sbcglobal.net

Art & Barbara Courville Self 5710 FM 2988 Navasota TX 77868

Dennis Hughes Self dwhughes@horizonsurvey.com

Ed Haas Self 2916 CR 306 Navasota TX 77868 EHaas@newfield.com

Frances Morris Self 1218 Briarmeadow Drive Beaumont TX 77706

Harvey Morris Self 1219 Briarmeadow Drive Beaumont TX 77706

Iris Klohn Self iris.klohn@sbcglobal.net

John Brinkley Self 1015 Dogwood Trail Magnolia TX 77354 mrheadcheese@msn.com 

Karen Hale Self kjhale@embarqmail.com 

Lynn Betts Self lynn.betts@sbcglobal.net

M. Reyes Self 13345 County Rd. 315 Navasota TX 77868

Martha Russell Self marthastiver@yahoo.com

Mary Barreda Self barreda@tritel.net

Ray Ashley Self 2258 C.R. 316 Navasota TX 77868 ray37beva46@gmail.com

Richard Grimes Self richardgrimes@onebox.com

Ricke Weinkauf Self rickewine@gmail.com 

Robert Keither Self dakeiths@yahoo.com

Shane Kaiser Self skaiser@artemisgc.net

Shannon Popper Self shannonpopper@gmail.com 

Sharon Gabriel Self jimmysangel08@embarqmail.com

Shelia Neale Self shelia@nealesofwhitehall.com

Stephen Gagne Self sgagne7@live.com

Steve self steve@starnetservices.com

Steve Mellon Self dblxbarranch@centurylink.net

Volker Klohn Self volker.klohn@sbcglobal.net

William Lane Self 3896 CR 305 Navasota TX 77868

Benjamin F Swank Self Landowner benjamin@cssninc.com

Susie Swank Self Landowner susie@cssninc.com

Melvin Weems Stop Grimes 249 weemsmelvine@gmail.com

Robin Welch Stop Grimes 249 7092 Millstone Drive Navasota TX 77868

Robert Hartman The Texas A&M University System System Mechanical Engineer 301 Tarrow Street, 2nd Floor College Station TX 77840 robert.hartman@tamus.edu

Kyle Harris xlew Quest Properties kharris@newquest.com

Bill Miller Self PO Box 31 Navasota TX 77868 wamillerjr@embarqmail.com

Blair Rowton Self blair.rowton@gmail.com

Carl Lambert Self carl@caballorojoranch.com

Faber McMullen III Self PO Box 1656 Navasota 77868 fabermcmullen@gmail.com

Jeff Lokey Self
8827 West Sam Houston Parkway, Suite 

200
Houston TX 77040 jlokey@newquest.com

Jim Prewitt Self 10953 Vista Lake Ct. Navasota TX 77868 jimprewitt@yahoo.com

Kathy Reynolds Self kathymazzaferro@gmail.com

Marcus Hutka Self mhutka@equinepartnersvet.com

Marilyn Bettes Self dmbettes@embarqmail.com

Martha Newsome Self martha.p.newsome@lonestar.edu

Patty Tokoly Self ptokoly@yahoo.com

Jared Dubcak Self jareddubcak@hotmail.com

Gerald Campbell Self 11489 CR 307 Navasota TX 77868 grindlepaw@myalpha1.net

Mary Barreda Self barreda@tritel.net

Eric Graham Self ericgraham@embarqmail.com

Justin Andoe Self College Station TX 77845 theandoes@gmail.com

Paul Miller Self 15902 Champion Drive Spring TX 77379 paul.miller2@hp.com

Blair Rowton Self 15907 Pine Country Blvd Tomball TX 77377
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